
 

Drinks 

 

 

Co!ee  
 

Espresso 

Americano 

Co!ee + Milk 

Mocha 

 

Hot Drinks 
 

Hot Chocolate 

Matcha 

 
Extras 
 

Vanilla Syrup 

Strawberry Rose Syrup 

 
Tea 
 

English Breakfast  

Earl Grey  

Peppermint  

Chamomile  

Green Tea 
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3.8 

4 
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Soft Drinks 
 

House Strawberry Iced Tea 

Fresh Orange Juice 

Karma Cola  

Karma Cola Sugar Free  

Sipp'd Apple Juice  

Sipp’d Lemonade  

 

Mondo Beer 
 

Lager  

IPA  

Session IPA  

Alcohol Free Pale Ale  

 

Momo Kombucha 
 

Ginger – Lemon 

Hibiscus – Rasberry 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

6 

4 

4 

5 

5 

 

 

 

6 

6.5 

6 

5.5 

 

 

 

5 

5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


